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20L/2.3L Container with ashtray

A 2 Flux

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

AT-1271-SIL

Silver - RAL 7046

89.5 (H) x 28 (W) x 33 (L)
92.5 (H) x 31.5 (W) x 36 (L)

92.5 (H) x 31.5 (W) x 36 (L)

0.1 m3

1

12

13.7 kg

15.2 kg
4897020624950
73239900

Galvanized sheet with powder

coated

Recommended for high traffic areas

¢ This Original Probbax® design enables disposal of both waste and

cigarette ends

e Robust galvanised steel construction with anti-UV epoxy finish

e Delivered already assembled with floor fixing kit

e Snuff plates and bin accessible from both sides

¢ Easy maintenance: Removable inside liners & key included for

efficient and fuss free emptying

e Stable free standing



