Error

probbax°

20L/2.3L Container with ashtray

Technical information

Item code	AT-1271-SIL
Colour	Silver - RAL 7046
Dimensions (in cm)	89.5 (H) x 28 (W) x 33 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	92.5 (H) x 31.5 (W) x 36 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in	92.5 (H) x 31.5 (W) x 36 (L)
cm)	92.5 (H) X 51.5 (W) X 50 (L)
Carton volume	0.1 m ³
Quantity per master carton	1
Quantity per euro pallet	10
Net weight	13.7 kg
Gross weight	15.2 kg
EAN code	4897020624950
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Material	Galvanized sheet with powder coated

Features and benefits

Recommended for high traffic areas

- This **Original Probbax**® **design** enables disposal of both waste and cigarette ends
- Robust galvanised steel construction with anti-UV epoxy finish
- Delivered already assembled with floor fixing kit
- Snuff plates and bin accessible from both sides
- Easy maintenance: Removable inside liners & key included for efficient and fuss free emptying
- **Stable** free standing